€)
®
59]600M006 TARHA for S&7] dispenser set A for S&T [ 1 [#%: 60000880
® 58] 60001138 ks |sponge for dispenser 1
57] 60001108] X2K¥H [ safter wire 1
56(60001725 #&%% | knob 1
@ 5560001234 TREK@ER fimer knob spacer T
54600016527 ®##&&# | knob adapfor 7
@ 53(6000227 +HNxR4 screw 2 [ MLx12
5260001681 LED#RS | LED adaptor 1
60001620/ #xa-110V] signal lamp-110V 1 .
@ 51600016 19/ka-230V|signal lamp-230V [ 1 P12
50]60001058] it&% timer 1| ek
@ 49[60002121| +5#8% 84| screw 2 |M5x16
4859000025| #itel spring washer 2 [e5
@ 4T7|60001595| 4E#€RkS | dispenser adaptor 1
L6[60001511| XF fork 1
45[60001510| kA ARAARH screw 2 [M6x25
@ 4459000023) #tt#W | spring washer 2 (6
4,3[60001517| x4%&  |hexagon full nuts 2 M6
. 42]60001509| Xx¥&&% |fork adaptor 1
41]60001599 | uz front cover 1
@ 40]160001507| %4 tray 1
39160002340 k¥4 | wire bushing 1
@ 38|60800083| %% nut 1 [M8
60800085[ %% #4% |capacitor-110V/36uf | 1 .
@) 370800087 18 #4% |capacifor—230v/72uf | 1 ] °P1om
36/60002121| +##&x 44| screw L | M5x16
35/60002200] #AK leg A
34160001506|#%k% | bottom cover 1
33]|60002180| +##&A%4) screw 1 [M&x10
32[60002190[ AEE&FEH] serrated washer 1 |[M&
31]60002121) x84 screw 4 |M5x16
30160002130| Agtiete| serrated washer L M5
29160001686[ %Lk back flange 1
28|60001659| A% body 1
60001350 ¥ winding-110V/60Hz 1
27160001489 ¥ winding-230V/60Hz | 1 |optional
60001490 ¥ winding-230V/50Hz | 1
2% 60001334&F(20/#E)rotor(USA/ROK) 1| optional
60001333&F(ER/KHM) rotor(CN/EU) 1
25[60001499| #& motor bearing 2 BETPI
2416000204 1| 3pas helical spring 1 1mm
23|60001280| it shaft dust cover 1
2216000164 1] psk+%| cross recessed screw| 3 |M4x8
21160002250 OBK 0 ring 1 p22.4xe14
20[60002170] s##kak4] helical pin 1| #3x16
19160001639 FAg bottom knife holder | 1
18[60003158| kM [safety lock washer 1 |M8
17160001018 A### | hexagon head screw 1 [M8x10
1660001110 [ 7emg | dial spring 3
15 (59800211 il 84| screw 6 |M&x10
14160001495 IFaly Tk [disclQ) 2
13160002020] +#EEEH screw 1 [MLx10
12160001348 LAg top knife holder 1
11[60001023) @¢ dial brass pipe 1
10 [60001024| %4 dial plafe 1
9 160001107 | +4#REARE | screw 3 |M3x10
8 [60002222|+H#kEs¥4a | screw 1 [M&xT15
7 (59000018 i%ék#% |dial sticker 1
6188000021 %4 cross head screw 1 |ML4Lx8
5160001608| §4#48 | hopper adaptor 1
4 160001111 | &40 hopper door 1
3 [60001655| &+ beans hopper 1 | 1.5KG
2 [60600255| ®4% hopper ring 1
165900000 4]#+¥ hopper lid 1
No.|PART No.| 2# 4 & PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. HC-600 PART No. 60001538
UNIT| mm SCALEl 1:2 2#h 4% | HC-600 T VER2.OMn
SHEET A0 9 B PART NAME |Exploded viewof H-600 T VERZD
VER.| 1 _é RERL (PAORBRAARAT
DATE|2022/01/1]PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.

L




L [ [T
0|
—~|
1.600M0065 suit for HC-600 AD dispenser set-right-clear.
2.600M0115 suit for HC-600 AD dispenser set-left-clear.
3.600M0067 suit for HC-600 S&T dispenser set-right-clear.
WA 32:600M0096ARELE -EAEMM,
4E600016072F8AM% 60001606 EFkRftM | |
70000019 #4844, 64800019 £F8%. 60002281 ST3xB%4
HeA33:600011934REEE-£NEMNY,
4E600016072¢ef 60001606 EFkRfsh
60001198 5484
45[64 screw 2 |MLx16 | A
4L £4 Screw 1 [M5x10 |
143160001091 #¥%% |adjusting knob 1
162160001676 | aRns dispenser spring 1
41|59800039( 8% Screw 2 [M5x16
40{60002279( we. Screw 2 |sT2x2| ||
39160002276 8% Screw 2 |M3x8 |
386000104 2| #si¥x8k |switch holder plate 1 optional
37 60001060 | #3tFx Mico.switch 1 | for AD
600024 58[EF%#%  [handle connecting wire | 2
36(60002100( #m lock spring 1 [7#
3560001171 |amek  [tongue 1 =
60001160 | #k4+%  |tongue spring-R 1 .
34760001165 Zia+% | fongue spring-L 1] °PHonal
33[60001193 REEEFL  [Left handle complete 1 optional
32[600M0096}RE RS0 Right handle complete set 1
31{60002090] ¥& washer 1 |810
30(60002050| #et% helical pin 1 [®2x20
29160002000 #& screw 2 [M5x16
28| 60001137 | 4%k dispenser bottom cover] 1
60001180 |#2£a@%  |handle main springlright) | 1 ]
2 60001185 | A¥#4%  |handle main springlleft) | 1 optional |~
26160002110 | #n lock spring 1 [s#
60001220 | £t actuator-R 1 .
25 optional
60001221| Zaek actuator-L 1
2416000204 0( #pus wave spring 1 {0.5mm
23]60002050| ¥4 helical pin 1 [®2x20
22 60001626 | RBAK dispenser bottom body for AD| 1 optional
60001625 | ikl dspenser bottom body 1
21[60001609AA] #Rg#%  [dispenser washer 1
2060001230AA T4 dispenser bottom revoler | 1
19160001386 | 44 dispenser main shaft 1 ™M
18(60002260] %& screw 2 |M2.5x12
17 p0001020AA 4% dispenser revoler 1
16 {60001050 | &Kk dispenser revoler cover | 1
15 (60800224 ReEA$Y  |washer 1
14 K0001436AA 14% dispenser top revoler | 1
13160001066 | #%F dispenser wiper 1
12160001061 E¥# tamper 1
11160002070] 8 screw 2 |M5x12
10 {60002060] ¥& screw 2 | M5x6
9 160001515 [ 4REA dispenser housing A | 1
8 (60001161 |WmA-4 dispenser window-clear] 1
716 96 | AR dispenser lid 1
6 [60001477| sk switch stop plate 1
5 160001534 | #sAX#NK | cover sticker 1
4 (64800070 FREXMGT [screw 3 | optional T
3160001525 | ##fix¥ | cover 1| for AD
2 60001060 | #stFx mico.switch 1
60002462 #u7XEHR | mico.switch wire 2
1160001364 | #sAx% | powder outlet housing 1
No. PART No.| 244 % PART NAME QTY| NOTE
MODEL No. HC-600 PART No. 60000880
UNIT[ mm [SCALE] 15 | e#s& [ smhivzo e
SHEET A3 PART NAME | exploded for dispenser A Ver20
VER| 2 _@9—5_ BEN (RAORBREARAR
DATE2022/01/12|PAGE 10F 1 HeyCafé Co., Ltd.
Ll L




